© 2021 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 1/10 Rev. 09/29/21
SRSA2
FEATURES
• TiR Optics
• Patented low profile luminaire
• Available in 580nm, 3000K, 4000K and 5000K standard CCT

Page 2/10 Rev. 09/29/21
SRSA2
ORDERING GUIDE
Solitaire
Housing Mounting Engine CCT/CRI Distribution Lens
SRSA2 Solitaire 2.0 1SA Single Arm Mount
1W Wall Mount
72L-260 72L - 260mA-6000lm
72L-400 72L - 400mA-9000lm
72L-600 72L - 600mA-14000lm
AM Amber-595nm Peak 1
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4W Type IV Wide
5QM Type V Square Medium
5W Type V Wide (Round)
CP Clear Lexan
WA White Acrylic 2
Voltage Fixture Finish Option Pole Shape/Cross Section
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
7PR 7-pin Receptacle
BC Backlight Control
PC Button Photocell
SF Single Fuse for 120,
277, 347 Line volts
DF Double Fuse for 208,
240, 480 Line volts
SQ Square
2.4 2.4" OD
3.00 3.00" OD
3.25 3.25" OD
3.50 3.50" OD
3.75 3.75" OD
4.00 4.00" OD
4.50 4.50" OD
5.00 5.00" OD
6.00 6.00" OD
HA Arm HA Arm
Example: SRSA2-72L-600-3K7-3-CP-UNV-BLT-PC- 3.5
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Notes:
1 Turtle friendly
2 Only available with Type 3 and Type 5 Distributions
3 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish options
BLS Black Gloss
Smooth
BLT Black Matte
Textured
DBS Dark Bronze
Gloss
Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze
Matte
Textured
GTT Graphite
Matte
Textured
LGS Light Grey
Gloss
Smooth
LGT Light Grey
Matte
Textured
PSS Platinum